Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

Humane Society of Huron Valley

Annual Live Release Rate: 81.5%

The #ot Kesoue Foumdation

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 778 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 41

dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.

A BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2011

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
B From the Public
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
C Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
D Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
E From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Total Intake [B + C + D + E]

o

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus GJ]

| ADOPTIONS
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

J OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

K OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Page 1

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

Dogs
60

2299
1090
582
243
383

308
259
37

10
357

357
2964
357
2607

31
10
16

Cats
125

2942
959
1173
217
593

—_

—_

421

421
3376
421
2955

Cats
2157
664
1305
184

N A~ A~ ooo

Total
185

5241
2049
1755
460
976

O O O O o

321
260
43

15
778

o

778
6340
778
5562

Total
3513
1370
1840

297

O O O O o

46

20



MIOUVOZ=

-]

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Total Euthanasia [M+ N + O + P]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I +J+ K+ L + S]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2011 11:59:00 PM

Page 2

15
21

742
780
357
423

2564

11

2575

92

Cats
171
63
47
35
20

1011
1016
421
595

2938

30

2968

112

Total
925
470
187
184

42

15
24
1753
1796
778
1018

5502

41

5543

204



