## **Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics**

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2011

## **Humane Society of Huron Valley**



## Annual Live Release Rate: 81.5%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 778 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 41 dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.

Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2011	<u>Dogs</u> 60	<u>Cats</u> 125	<u>Total</u> 185
^	Dealith a chief in the chief in	00	120	100
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
В	From the Public	2299	2942	5241
	Healthy	1090	959	2049
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	582	1173	1755
	Treatable - Managable	243	217	460
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	383	593	976
С	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition	0	0	0
	Healthy			0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			0
D	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition	308	13	321
	Healthy	259	1	260
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	37	6	43
	Treatable - Managable	2	1	3
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	10	5	15
Е	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	357	421	778
	Healthy			0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	357	421	778
F	Total Intake $[B + C + D + E]$	2964	3376	6340
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	357	421	778
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	2607	2955	5562
		<u>Dogs</u>	<u>Cats</u>	Total
- 1	ADOPTIONS	1356	2157	3513
-	Healthy	706	664	1370
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	535	1305	1840
	Treatable - Managable	113	184	297
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	2	4	6
J	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	0	0	0
	Healthy			0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			0
K	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition	31	15	46
	Healthy	10	5	15
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	16	4	20
	Treatable - Managable	4	4	8
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1	2	3

		<u>Dogs</u>	<u>Cats</u>	<u>Total</u>
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	754	171	925
	Healthy	407	63	470
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	140	47	187
	Treatable - Managable	149	35	184
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	22	20	42
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
М	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	15	0	15
N	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	21	3	24
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	2	2	4
P	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	742	1011	1753
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	780	1016	1796
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	357	421	778
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	423	595	1018
т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES $[I + J + K + L + S]$ Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2564	2938	5502
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	11	30	41
٧	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2575	2968	5543
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2011 11:59:00 PM	92	112	204